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482063 548019 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/01/06 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
482084 548040 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/01/06 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,08 --- --- --- --- --- 2,9 --- --- --- ---
SAM484462 550806 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/01/28 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM485544 552037 N/A 70- SP Bd, Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/02/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM485554 552047 N/A 70- SP Bd, Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/02/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,0 --- --- --- ---
SAM487013 554006 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/02/24 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM488602 556167 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/03/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM488612 556177 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/03/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,72 --- --- --- --- --- 3,5 --- --- --- ---
SAM489995 557895 N/A 70- SP Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/03/24 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM490644 558653 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/04/05 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM490648 558657 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/04/05 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,3 --- --- --- ---
SAM492502 560910 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/04/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM493781 562513 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/05/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM493791 562523 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/05/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,3 --- --- --- ---
SAM495085 563976 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/05/24 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM497076 566332 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/06/07 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM497097 566353 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/06/07 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,25 --- --- --- --- --- 4,1 --- --- --- ---
SAM499506 569367 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/06/25 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM502198 572486 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/07/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM502223 572511 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/07/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,5 --- --- --- ---
SAM504284 575043 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/07/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM506640 577931 N/A 70- BD, Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/08/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM506652 577943 N/A 70- BD, Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/08/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 4,0 --- --- --- ---
SAM509506 581471 N/A 70- 32 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/08/30 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM509511 581476 N/A 70- 38 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/08/30 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés <0,0002 <0,0005 --- 0,0002 --- 0,120 --- <0,00005 --- 0,0001 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,002 --- --- --- 0,15 --- <0,00001 --- --- --- --- --- <0,0006 --- --- --- --- <0,0005 ---
SAM509512 581477 N/A 70.1- 38 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/08/30 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,0017 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,0005 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM509513 581478 N/A 70.2- 32 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/08/30 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,0025 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,0005 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM511720 584036 N/A SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/09/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM511741 584057 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/09/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,04 --- --- --- --- --- 4,8 --- --- --- ---
SAM513603 586228 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/09/28 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM515535 588378 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/10/12 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM515555 588398 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/10/12 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,5 --- --- --- ---
SAM517517 590653 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/10/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM519193 592461 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/11/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM519213 592481 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/11/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,5 --- --- --- ---
SAM520295 593749 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/11/18 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM522525 596192 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/12/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM522544 596211 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/12/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,32 --- --- --- --- --- 1,9 --- --- --- ---
SAM523495 597254 N/A 70- 28, Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2020/12/21 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM525198 599144 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/01/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM525218 599164 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/01/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,1 --- --- --- ---
SAM526014 600045 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/01/24 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM527542 601718 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/02/08 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM527562 601738 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/02/08 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,67 --- --- --- ---
SAM528851 603120 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/02/22 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM530168 604513 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/03/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM530188 604533 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/03/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3,4 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM530327 604679 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/03/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,7 --- --- --- ---
SAM531922 606390 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/03/28 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM533682 608260 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/04/12 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,0 --- --- --- ---
SAM533704 608282 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/04/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM535250 609947 N/A 70- 28, Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/04/25 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM537747 612543 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/05/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM537768 612564 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/05/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3,2 --- --- --- ---
SAM539433 614368 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/05/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM541022 616036 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/06/07 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM541042 616056 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/06/07 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,21 --- --- --- --- --- 1,5 --- --- --- ---
SAM543879 619257 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/06/28 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM546300 622093 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/07/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,7 --- --- --- ---
SAM546374 622072 N/A 70- SP, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/07/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM548330 624415 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/07/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM550884 627374 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/08/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM550905 627395 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/08/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3,1 --- --- --- ---
SAM553948 630858 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/08/30 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM556343 633380 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/09/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM556366 633439 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/09/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,04 --- --- --- --- --- 3,1 --- --- --- ---
SAM556423 633521 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/09/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés < 0,0001 < 0,0005 --- 0,0811 --- 0,115 --- < 0,00002 --- 0,0002 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,001 --- --- --- 0,14 --- 0,00001 --- --- --- --- --- < 0,0005 --- --- --- --- < 0,0005 ---
SAM558259 635446 N/A 70- 134, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/09/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM558270 635457 N/A 70- 134, BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/09/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,0297 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,0003 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM560713 638256 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/10/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,4 --- --- --- ---
SAM560735 638278 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/10/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM561954 639592 N/A 70- 28, Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/10/24 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM564610 642832 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/11/15 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM564663 642886 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/11/15 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,1 --- --- --- ---
SAM565888 644322 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/11/25 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM567629 646214 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/12/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM568604 647231 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2021/12/19 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,8 --- --- --- ---
SAM570471 649146 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/01/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM570515 649167 N/A 70- SP BD Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/01/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,1 --- --- --- ---
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SAM572231 651084 N/A 70- 28, Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/01/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM573331 652142 N/A 70- SP, Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/02/07 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,7 --- --- --- ---
SAM573353 652164 N/A 70- SP, Normandie Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/02/07 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM574866 653842 N/A 70- 28, de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/02/22 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM576186 655303 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/03/08 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM576187 655304 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/03/08 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,32 --- --- --- --- --- 0,76 --- --- --- ---
2874252-14.02 PORTAL_2874252-14.02_2500540 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/03/08 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM578179 657397 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/03/29 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM579991 3659323 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/04/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM580012 3659344 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/04/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 4,5 --- --- --- ---
2898245-20.01 PORTAL_2898245-20.01_2666866 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/04/11 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
2898245-41.01 PORTAL_2898245-41.01_2666888 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/04/11 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM581247 3660713 70 119 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/04/25 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM581248 3660714 70 139 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/04/25 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM581526 3660960 70.3 123 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/04/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM581527 3660961 70.4 139 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/04/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM583821 3663294 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/05/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM583832 3663305 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/05/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 5,7 --- --- --- ---
SAM586375 3666011 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/05/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM587892 3667706 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/06/06 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 1 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM587893 3667707 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/06/06 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,64 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM587894 3667708 70.1 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/06/06 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,6 --- --- --- ---
SAM587907 3667721 70.2 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/06/05 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3,1 --- --- --- ---
SAM591473 3671595 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/06/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM594718 3675055 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/07/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM594719 3675056 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/07/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,6 --- --- ---
SAM596830 3677778 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/07/24 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM600107 3681508 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/08/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM600108 3681509 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/08/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,9 --- --- ---
SAM603177 3684862 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/08/28 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM605615 3687652 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/09/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM605616 3687653 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/09/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,04 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM605617 3687654 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/09/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3,2 --- --- ---
SAM605618 3687655 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/09/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés < 0,0001 --- < 0,0005 --- 0,0997 --- 0,090 --- < 0,00002 --- 0,0002 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,001 --- --- --- 0,16 --- < 0,00001 --- --- --- --- --- < 0,0005 --- --- --- --- < 0,0005
SAM608512 3690819 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/09/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM612394 3695177 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/10/24 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM612395 3695178 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/10/23 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,65 --- --- ---
SAM613256 3696170 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/10/31 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM615419 3698613 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/11/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM615420 3698614 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/11/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,7 --- --- ---
SAM616605 3699925 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/11/24 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM618975 3702510 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/12/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM618976 3702511 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/12/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,26 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM618977 3702512 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/12/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,21 --- --- ---
SAM619895 3703517 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2022/12/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM621894 3705700 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/01/16 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM621895 3705701 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/01/16 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,4 --- --- ---
SAM623195 3707115 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/01/30 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM624865 3708895 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/02/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM624866 3708896 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/02/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,32 --- --- ---
SAM625962 3710013 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/02/22 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM628207 3712379 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/03/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM628208 3712380 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/03/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,43 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM628209 3712381 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/03/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,8 --- --- ---
SAM629421 3713802 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/03/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM631437 3715925 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/04/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM631427 3715915 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/04/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3,4 --- --- ---
SAM632825 3717464 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/04/24 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM634841 3719573 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/05/08 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM634852 3719584 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/05/08 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,12 --- --- ---
SAM638076 3723194 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/05/29 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM640818 3726242 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/06/12 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM640863 3726281 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/06/12 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,61 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM640864 3726282 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/06/12 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,3 --- --- ---
SAM643211 3728965 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/06/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM647039 3733204 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/07/16 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM647040 3733205 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/07/16 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,9 --- --- ---
SAM649316 3735847 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/07/25 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM651410 3738343 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/08/07 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM651421 3738354 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/08/07 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,9 --- --- ---
SAM654830 3742139 70-1 19 DE LA BRETAGNE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/08/22 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM654831 3742140 70-2 19 DE LA BRETAGNE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/08/23 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM659427 3746826 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/09/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM659444 3746843 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/09/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,37 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM659445 3746844 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/09/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,2 --- --- ---
SAM661563 3748942 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/09/25 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM661590 3748965 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/09/25 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés < 0,0001 --- < 0,0005 --- 0,2037 --- 0,058 --- < 0,00002 --- 0,0003 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,001 --- --- --- <0,10 --- < 0,00001 --- --- --- --- --- < 0,0005 --- --- --- --- 0,0018
SAM665062 3752438 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/10/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM665072 3752448 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/10/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 5,6 --- --- ---
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SAM667426 3754668 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/10/24 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM670452 3757721 70 6 DE DIJON Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/11/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM670462 3757731 70 6 DE DIJON Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/11/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,1379 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,0011 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM670463 3757732 70 6 DE DIJON Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/11/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,0 --- ---
3245263-17.03 PORTAL_3245263-17.03_3542660 70 6 DE DIJON Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/11/13 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM672333 3759584 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/11/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM674308 3761531 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/12/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM674322 3761545 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/12/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,83 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM674323 3761546 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/12/10 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,2 --- --- ---
SAM675879 3763023 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2023/12/19 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM677468 3764554 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/01/08 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM677478 3764564 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/01/08 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 5,5 --- --- ---
SAM680012 3767292 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/01/24 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM682774 3770010 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/02/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM682763 3769992 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/02/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,6 --- --- ---
SAM684294 3771506 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/02/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM686521 3773649 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/03/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM686507 3773629 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/03/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,20 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM686508 3773630 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/03/13 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3,4 --- --- ---
SAM688455 3775492 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/03/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3295770-01.01 PORTAL_3295770-01.01_3608583 70-1 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/03/26 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM688463 3775496 70-1 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/03/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3295770-02.01 PORTAL_3295770-02.01_3608585 70-2 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/03/27 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM688464 3775502 70-2 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/03/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM690144 3777116 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/08 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM690165 3777126 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/08 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,2 --- --- ---
SAM690977 3777895 70-1 124 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3303364-01.02 PORTAL_3303364-01.02_3618683 70-1 124 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/14 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM690978 3777896 70-2 145 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3303364-02.02 PORTAL_3303364-02.02_3618685 70-2 145 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/14 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3303370-01.01 PORTAL_3303370-01.01_3618689 70-3 124 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/15 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3303370-01.02 PORTAL_3303370-01.02_3618690 70-3 124 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/15 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3303370-02.01 PORTAL_3303370-02.01_3618691 70-4 145 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/15 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3303370-02.02 PORTAL_3303370-02.02_3618692 70-4 145 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/15 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM690972 3777893 70-3 124 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/15 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3303375-01.02 PORTAL_3303375-01.02_3618696 70-3 124 BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/15 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM690973 3777894 70-4 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/15 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
3303375-02.02 PORTAL_3303375-02.02_3618698 70-4 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/15 Serge Scraire Demande d'analyse transmise et en attente d'acceptation --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM692366 3779244 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/04/22 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM694662 3781338 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/05/06 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM694873 3781560 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/05/06 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3,2 --- --- ---
SAM697604 3784203 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/05/22 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM700692 3787335 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/06/05 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM700744 3787382 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/06/05 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,40 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM700745 3787383 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/06/05 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,2 --- --- ---
SAM703417 3790052 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/06/19 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM707310 3793902 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/07/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM707250 3793821 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/07/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 3,5 --- --- ---
SAM712629 3798073 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/07/25 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM718727 3804171 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/08/20 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM718730 3804174 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/08/20 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,40 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM718731 3804175 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/08/20 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,6 --- --- ---
SAM721122 3806389 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/08/29 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM724431 3809687 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/09/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM724442 3809698 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/09/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 5,4 --- --- ---
SAM724453 3809709 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/09/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés < 0,0001 --- < 0,0005 --- 0,0841 --- 0,114 --- < 0,00002 --- < 0,0001 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,001 --- --- --- 0,11 --- < 0,00001 --- --- --- --- --- < 0,0005 --- --- --- --- < 0,0005
SAM727771 3812989 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/09/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 1 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM731753 3816890 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/10/17 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM731763 3816900 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/10/17 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,6 --- --- ---
SAM733398 3818550 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/10/28 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM736524 3821648 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/11/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM736534 3821658 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/11/14 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,3 --- --- ---
SAM737845 3822938 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/11/25 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM740188 3850248 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/12/09 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM741928 3851926 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/12/19 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM741944 3851942 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/12/19 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 140 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM741945 3851943 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/12/19 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0,24 --- --- ---
SAM741946 3851944 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/12/20 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,12 --- --- ---
SAM742251 3852234 70-1 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/12/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,04 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM742252 3852235 70-2 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2024/12/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,04 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM744944 3854869 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2025/01/16 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM744955 3854880 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2025/01/16 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- < 0,04 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM744956 3854881 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2025/01/16 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 2,2 --- --- ---
SAM746238 3856115 70 28 de Dijon Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2025/01/27 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM748753 3858489 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2025/02/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
SAM748763 3858499 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2025/02/11 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1,4 --- --- ---
SAM751157 3860776 70 SP BD NORMANDIE Eau potable Aucun Ste-Anne-des-Plaines (Normandie) 2025/02/26 Serge Scraire Résultats complétés --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
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